Freight

Conversion Rates : -' 1.OO

S.No. ISBN QTY. AMOUNT Dlsc
1

2
| 
06441

lottzz
Composing Mobile Apps
Software Testing

Pradhan

Patton
60
o

' 669.00
' 550.00

40,140.00

3,300.00

15.00
'15.00

34,1 19.00

2,805.00

Total Books = 66 43,440.00 36,924.00

Rupees: Thirty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Four Only

Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

GST TIN NO. 27AGWPD3OI4FlZK

Terms & Conditions :

l. Price subject to change without any prior notice by Publishers.
2. Foreign curnency conyersion rate subject to change.

ALITY BOOK DIST,QIBUTORS

uft?

INVOICE No.

[...]

Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

CST'IIN NO. 2TAGWPDSOI4FIZI(

'I'elnrs & Conditions :

L Pri.ce subjec't lo change y,itltctul any prior notice by Pt.rblishers
2. l"oreign currrenL'y conversion rctte stLbject to chonge.

UALITY BOOK DISTRIBUTORS

TITLE AM(.lIINT

Rupees : Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two Only

20,452.00

4o6o3 "h, 4"{z€ = CD

GOEF.
Aecession Numbet

..4.o.ss..3 n ..A?.#Z
lota! B c clrs .....8.5..,.......t
Cheque / 0, D. Number........

hossz t- /oossJ -- @

Material Received

Receivers Signature.
STORE KEE
trINANCE OFFICER..

GOEP.
. Accession Nurnbel